
Meadow Lane - Bus 6 (Spring 2024)
Pickup Time Intersection

7:23 AM 12505 S KOSTNER AVE - APOLLO PARK / 12505 South KOSTNER Ave

7:28 AM 119TH ST & SPRINGFIELD AVE (WSW)

7:29 AM 120TH ST & AVERS AVE

7:31 AM RIDGEWAY AVE & 120TH ST (NNW) / 120TH ST & RIDGEWAY AVE

7:32 AM 120TH ST & LAWNDALE AVE (WSW) 

7:33 AM 119th St & Millard Ave

7:35 AM LAWNDALE AVE & 120TH PL (NNW) / 120TH PL & LAWNDALE AVE

7:36 AM 120TH PL & HAMLIN AVE (ENE)

7:36 AM HAMLIN AVE & 120TH PL (NNW) / 120th PI & Hamlin Ave

7:38 AM 121ST PL & LAWNDALE AVE (WSW)

7:40 AM 121st PL & MILLARD / 3615 West 121st Place

7:41 AM 122ND ST & MILLARD AVE (WSW)

7:43 AM 122ND PL & LAWNDALE AVE (ENE)

7:44 AM 123RD ST & RIDGEWAY AVE (ENE) / 123rd St & Benck Dr & Ridgeway Ave

7:44 AM 123RD ST & HAMLIN AVE (ENE)

Drop off Time Intersection
2:28 PM 119th St & Millard Ave

2:29 PM 120TH ST & LAWNDALE AVE (ENE)

2:30 PM 120TH ST & RIDGEWAY AVE (ENE)

2:32 PM 120TH ST & AVERS AVE

2:33 PM SPRINGFIELD AVE & 119TH ST (S) / 119th St & Springfield Ave

2:35 PM LAWNDALE AVE & 120TH PL (NNW) / 120TH PL & LAWNDALE AVE

2:36 PM 120TH PL & HAMLIN AVE (ENE)

2:37 PM HAMLIN AVE & 120TH PL (NNW) / 120th PI & Hamlin Ave

2:38 PM 121ST PL & LAWNDALE AVE (WSW)

2:40 PM 121st PL & MILLARD / 3615 West 121st Place

2:42 PM 122ND ST & MILLARD AVE (WSW)

2:43 PM 122ND PL & LAWNDALE AVE (ENE)

2:44 PM 123RD ST & HAMLIN AVE (ENE)

2:46 PM BENCK DR & 123RD ST (SSE) / 123rd St & Benck Dr & Ridgeway Ave

2:51 PM 12505 S KOSTNER AVE - APOLLO PARK / 12505 South KOSTNER Ave

2


